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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Bolden-Monifa702
Pacific West

9.275 9.550 9.3509.025 37.200
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Tia Ravara713
Pacific West

9.075 9.475 9.1509.150 36.850
7 2 1 7 2 

2 

Alexandra Peterson711
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.750 9.2258.875 35.850
9 4 6T 3T 3 

3 

Samantha Berber701
Elite

9.125 8.025 9.4259.125 35.700
5 9 2 1 4 

4 

Jaiden de Anda716
TRC

9.225 8.300 8.8509.100 35.475
4 5 3 11 5 

5 

Regan Peterson712
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.875 9.2008.275 35.375
8 3 9 5T 6 

6 

Tess Frazer707
TRC

9.300 7.750 9.1008.875 35.025
1T 10 6T 9 7 

7 

Alani Sabado715
Rising Star

8.925 8.225 9.2008.075 34.425
12 6 10T 5T 8 

8 

Madilyn Demetrio704
TRC

9.100 8.075 9.1258.075 34.375
6 8 10T 8 9 

9 

Adrianna Ngo710
TRC

8.875 7.200 9.2258.650 33.950
13 11T 8 3T 10 

10 

Felicia Jones709
Rising Star

8.150 8.175 8.7007.925 32.950
15 7 13 14 11 

11 

Haley Elliott705
TRC

9.300 6.125 8.8258.000 32.250
1T 14 12 12 12 

12 

Klaudia Cantu703
Demaray's

8.600 7.200 8.9257.200 31.925
14 11T 15 10 13 

13 

Alexis Rodriguez714
Black Diamond

8.975 6.700 8.3007.825 31.800
10T 13 14 15 14 

14 

Emma Evans706
Rising Star

8.975 0.000 8.7758.950 26.700
10T 15 5 13 15 

15 
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